
 
 

PUBLIC WORKS: INVITES BIDS: 

 
Administrative enquires Ms. N.P. Mkhize 036 638 8000 / 036 638 8063 
 
Compulsory Pre-Tender Meeting for all services: 

SERVICE TENDER 
CRITERIA 

DATE, VENUE & TIME TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES CLOSING DATE FOR COLLECTION OF 
TENDER DOCUMENTS 

Hire of office 
accommodation  

 4 May 2021 
 
Department of Public Works, 
40 Shepstone Road, 
Ladysmith 
 
Midlands Region Auditorium 
11H00 

Mr. V.A. Ngcobo  
 
036 638 8031 / 036 638 
8000 

4 May 2021 at 10H00 
 
Tender documents must be purchased 
prior to the stating time of pre tender 
briefing meeting. Bidders who attend 
without a bid document will not be allowed 
to the briefing. 
 

 

ZNQ 
NUMBER 

DESCRIPTION INSTITUTION 
NAME 

AREA CONTR
ACT 
PERIOD 

COST OF 
DOCUMENT 

BRIEFING 
DATE AND 
TIME 

CLOSING 
DATE 

CLOSING 
TIME 

PROJECT 
LEADER 

ZNT6046W Hire of office 
accommodation 

Department of 
Agriculture and 
Rural 
Development  

Ladysmith 5 
years  

R380-00 4 May 2021 
 
11H00 

18 May 2021 11H00 Mr. V.A. 
Ngcobo 


